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Noringin Beatrictiool

Uitslagen m.b.t. de verschillende beleidsterreinen

Beleidsterrein

Kwaliteitszorg

Aanbod

Tijd

Pedagogisch Handelen

Didactisch Handelen

Afstemming

Actieve en zelfstandige rol van de leerlingen

Schoolklimaat

Zorg en begeleiding

19

ParnasSys WMK- 20

GSES GSOS +/-

3,12

3,06

3,14

3,46

3,39

3,16

3,18

3,12

3,45

DEV

0,84

0,92

0,90

0,75

0,77

0,89

0,83

0,93

0,67
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